

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.6517 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	09.3.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.6517 of 2026</u> At the request made by Smt.B.Amrutha, learned counsel representing the respondent Nos.2 to 4, for securing instructions, list the matter on 16.3.2026 in Motion List. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	